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TEC-E1D
USA pencil anode universal type - Serie completi - complete

 ZN + Brass   Brand: n/a   

USA pencil anode universal type
USA TYPE

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  a l b c Ø

TEC-E1D 0.07 0.14
mm

inch
3/8''NPT

44

1-3/4
3/8''UNC

17.50

11/16

12.70

1/2

Main features

Catalog page: 395
Other notes: complete with brass plug - completo di tappo in
ottone

Other information

Barcode: 8052744984247
Boat type: various
Specific: Pencil complete with plug
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